AUTHORIZATION HISTORY

AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION
12/15/11 (Council) -- Authorized use of Design-Build (D-B) Alternative Delivery
Method
$6,300,000 10/18/12 (Council) -- Authorized execution of D-B agreement for
preliminary/schematic design phase services (Design Criteria Manual Review,
Programming & Schematic Design documentation)
$300,000 Administrative Authority

$62,250,000 08/08/13 — Proposed — Authorization for funding for ABIA Terminal East Infill
Project construction phase services at $59,450,000 including $2,800,000 Owner
Contingency

$68,850,000 Total Contract Authorization

CONTRACT HISTORY
AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION (CO% / CUMULATIVE CO %)
$1,432,771 11/26/12 — Authorized initial D-B execution for Preliminary/Schematic Design Phase
Services (Design Criteria Manual Review, Programming & Schematic Design
documentation)
$221,562 03/19/13—Change Order #1 —Customs/International Arrivals Expansion

Programming/Schematic Design Phase Services, Baggage Handling System Cross
Connect — Feasibility Study and Blast — Consulting

$4,006,765 06/04/13 — for Design Development phase, development of Construction Drawings,
Specifications and associated documents and Pre-Construction Services inclusive
of Acoustical Engineering, establishment of the temporary Dock Management
Operation, and preparation for procurement of long lead material items associated
to the baggage handling system, mechanical, electrical and plumbing (MEP) and
structural steel. All items are associated to the preparation of a guaranteed
maximum price (GMP) package(s).

$5,661,098 Total Contract Expenditures



	AUTHORIZATION HISTORY
	12/15/11 (Council) -- Authorized use of Design-Build (D-B) Alternative Delivery Method
	CONTRACT HISTORY
	$1,432,771		11/26/12 – Authorized initial D-B execution for Preliminary/Schematic Design Phase Services (Design Criteria Manua

